

M-111/24
Reg-111/24

18.07.2024

Today is fixed for Sr.
Petitioner is present by filing hazira
Petitioner files requisites of notice
Issue the same after proper verification
To 07.09.24 for SR.

Sd/-
Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip