

M 111/24
Reg-111/24

10.02.25

Today is fixed for filing of W/O affidavit of assets positively.
Both the parties are present by filing hazira
OP files W/O and affidavit of assets.
Let the same be kept with the record.
To 26.03.25 for interim hearing .

Sd/-
Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip